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Aberystwyth - Bangor  Service T2 (MGAT002) 

 Bank Holiday Mondays (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 9th May 2016 until further notice 

Bus Station Stand 4  -- 0845 1355 
Bronglais Hospital  -- 0847 1357 
Post Office -- 0855 1402 
Square -- 0902 1408 
Wildfowler Hotel -- 0907 1413 
Clock (Arr) -- 0930 1430 
Clock (Dep) -- 0930 1435 
Bus Depot 0602 0932 1437 
Capel 0606 0936 1445 
Braich Goch Inn 0611 0941 1448 
Post Office 0613 0943 1450 
Minffordd 0615 0948 1453 
Sgwâr Eldon Square (Arr) 0630 1005 1505 
Sgwâr Eldon Square (Dep) 0630 1015 1520 
Coleg Meirion Dwyfor 0632 1018 1523 
Bro Cymmer 0635 1020 1525 
Ty`n-y-groes Hotel 0640 1025 1530 
Post Office 0641 1026 1531 
Bronaber 0647 1032 1537 
Cross Foxes | 1038 1545 
Y Glynnor | 1044 1549 
Oakeley Arms 0655 1050 1555 
Heol Eryri 0700 1055 1600 
Minffordd 0702 1057 1602 
Park (Arr) 0710 1105 1608 
Park (Dep) 0710 1105 1610 
Tesco 0711 1106 1612 
Station  0712 1107 1613 
Market Square 0713 1108 1614 
Bryncir Terrace 0716 1110 1617 
Ysgol | 1118 1625 
Glan-Dwyfach 0725 1120 1627 
Swyddfa'r Post Office | 1124 1631 
School | 1132 1634 
Fair View 0735 1134 1637 
Terminus | 1138 1640 
Bontnewydd Prif 0745 1143 1645 
Bus Station  0750 1148 1650 
Cloc | 1153 | 
Ysbyty Gwynedd  0803 1159 1703 
Coleg Menai 0807 | | 
Railway Station  0813 1211 1710 
Bus Station  0815 1213 1712 
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Bangor - Aberystwyth  Service T2 (MGAT002) 

 Bank Holiday Mondays (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 9th May 2016 until further notice 

Bus Station  0915 1315 1745 
Railway Station  0918 1317 1748 
Coleg Menai 0922 1319 1750 
Ysbyty Gwynedd 0928 1325 1756 
Victoria Hotel 0933 1330 1801 
Bus Station (Arr)  0941 1340 1810 
Bus Station (Dep)  0945 1340 1810 
Bontnewydd Prif 0950 1345 1815 
Terminus 0955 1350 1820 
Fair View 1000 1353 1823 
Ysgol 1002 1355 1825 
Post Office 1010 1403 1833 
Ysgol 1015 1409 1839 
Y Neuadd 1019 1417 1846 
Sgwar Square 1022 1419 1848 
Rhes Cambrian  1023 1420 1849 
Sportsman 1024 1421 1850 
Australia (arr) 1025 1425 1850 
Australia (dep) 1025 1425 1850 
Minffordd 1030 1430 1855 
Park Terrace 1033 1433 1858 
Oakeley Arms 1045 1440 1905 
Y Glynnor 1050 1446 | 
Cross Foxes 1055 1452 | 
Bronaber Green 1100 1458 1916 
Swyddfa'r Post Office 1105 1504 1922 
Ty`n-y-groes Hotel 1106 1505 1923 
Bro Cymmer 1110 1510 1928 
Coleg Meirion Dwyfor 1113 1513 1930 
Sgwâr Eldon Square (Arr) 1115 1515 1935 
Sgwâr Eldon Square (Dep) 1120 1520 1935 
Minffordd 1135 1535 1950 
Swyddfa'r Post Office 1140 1540 1955 
Braich Goch Inn 1142 1542 1957 
Capel 1145 1547 2002 
Bus Depot 1153 1551 2003 
Clock (Arr) 1155 1553 2005 
Clock (Dep) 1200 1600 -- 
Wildfowler Hotel 1218 1618 -- 
Square 1226 1625 -- 
Post Office 1228 1631 -- 
Bronglais Hospital  1239 1639 -- 
Bus Station Stand 4  1241 1641 -- 
Morrisons 1245 -- -- 
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Aberystwyth - Bangor  Service T2 (MGAT002) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 9th May 2016 until further notice 

Operator: LLCO LLCO LLCO EXMO LLCO LLCO EXMO 

Morrisons -- -- -- -- 1530 1755 -- 
Bus Station Stand 4 (arr)  -- -- -- -- 1535 1800 -- 
Bus Station Stand 4 (dep)  -- 0735 1005 1355 1540 1805 -- 
Bronglais Hospital  -- 0737 1007 1357 1542 1807 -- 
School -- 0744 | | 1549 1814 -- 
Post Office -- 0747 1017 1402 1552 1817 -- 
Square -- 0753 1023 1408 1558 1823 -- 
Wildfowler Hotel -- 0758 1028 1413 1603 1828 -- 
Clock (Arr) -- 0815 1040 1430 1625 1845 -- 
Clock (Dep) 0730 0820 1045 1435 1630 1850 -- 
Bus Depot 0732 0822 1047 1437 1632 1852 -- 
Capel 0736 0826 1051 1441 1636 1856 -- 
Braich Goch Inn 0741 0831 1056 1446 1641 1901 -- 
Post Office 0743 0833 1057 1448 1643 1903 -- 
Minffordd 0748 0838 1103 1453 1648 1908 -- 
Sgwâr Eldon Square (Arr) 0800 0850 1115 1510 1700 1920 -- 
Sgwâr Eldon Square (Dep) 0800 0900 1120 1520 1735 -- 1935 
Coleg Meirion Dwyfor 0803 0903 1123 1523 1738 -- 1938 
Bro Cymmer 0805 0905 1125 1525 1740 -- 1940 
Ty`n-y-groes Hotel 0810 0910 1130 1530 1745 -- 1944 
Post Office 0811 0911 1131 1531 1746 -- 1945 
Bronaber 0817 0917 1137 1537 1752 -- 1950 
Cross Foxes 0823 0923 1143 1543 1758 -- 1955 
Y Glynnor 0829 0929 1149 1549 1804 -- 2004 
Oakeley Arms 0835 0935 1155 1555 1810 -- 2010 
Park Terrace 0840 0940 1200 1600 1816 -- 2017 
Minffordd 0842 0942 1202 1602 1817 -- 2019 
Park (arr) 0850 0950 1210 1608 1825 -- 2026 
Park (dep) 0850 0955 1215 1610 1825 -- 2026 
Tesco 0852 0957 1217 1612 1827 -- 2026 
Station  0853 0958 1218 1613 1828 -- 2027 
Market Square 0854 0959 1219 1614 1829 -- 2028 
Bryncir Terrace 0857 1002 1222 1617 1832 -- 2033 
Capel Horeb | | | | | -- 2041 
Glan-Dwyfach 0905 1010 1230 1625 1840 -- 2043 
Swyddfa'r Post Office | | | | | -- 2046 
Fair View 0915 1020 1240 1635 1850 -- 2051 
Terminus | | | | | -- 2056 
Bontnewydd Prif 0925 1030 1250 1645 1900 -- 2101 
Bus Station (arr)  0928 1033 1253 1650 1903 -- 2106 
Bus Station (dep)  0930 1035 1255 1650 1905 -- 2106 
Ysbyty Gwynedd  0943 1048 1308 1703 1918 -- 2120 
Coleg Menai 0947 1052 1312 | 1922 -- | 
Railway Station  0952 1058 1318 1710 1928 -- 2125 
Bus Station  0955 1100 1320 1712 1930 -- 2127 
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Notes: 
LLCO Lloyds Coaches 
EXMO Express Motors 
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Bangor - Aberystwyth  Service T2 (MGAT002) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 9th May 2016 until further notice 

Operator: EXMO LLCO LLCO LLCO EXMO LLCO LLCO 

Bus Station  0915 1115 1325 1525 1720 -- 1935 
Railway Station  0918 1118 1328 1528 1723 -- 1938 
Coleg Menai 0922 1122 1332 1532 1725 -- 1942 
Ysbyty Gwynedd  0928 1128 1338 1538 1730 -- 1948 
Bus Station (Arr)  0941 1142 1352 1552 1743 -- 2002 
Bus Station (Dep)  0945 1143 1353 1553 1745 -- 2003 
Bontnewydd Prif 0950 1148 1358 1558 1750 -- 2008 
Terminus | | | | 1755 -- | 
Fair View 0958 1156 1406 1606 1800 -- 2016 
Capel Horeb | | | | 1815 -- | 
Cwm Pennant Junction 1008 1206 1416 1616 1817 -- 2026 
Y Neuadd 1011 1209 1419 | 1819 -- 2029 
Sgwar Square 1017 1215 1425 1625 1830 -- 2035 
Rhes Cambrian  1020 1218 1428 1628 1833 -- 2038 
Sportsman 1021 1219 1429 | 1834 -- 2039 
Australia (Arr) 1023 1219 1429 1629 1835 -- 2039 
Australia (Dep) 1025 1225 1435 1635 1835 -- 2041 
Minffordd 1030 1230 1440 1640 1840 -- 2046 
Park Terrace 1033 1233 1443 1642 1842 -- 2049 
Oakeley Arms 1040 1240 1450 1650 1850 -- 2056 
Y Glynnor 1046 1246 1456 1654 1854 -- 2102 
Cross Foxes 1052 1252 1502 1702 1902 -- 2107 
Bronaber Green 1058 1258 1508 1708 1907 -- 2112 
Swyddfa'r Post Office 1104 1304 1514 1714 1908 -- 2118 
Ty`n-y-groes Hotel 1105 1305 1515 1715 1909 -- 2119 
Bro Cymmer 1110 1310 1520 1720 1913 -- 2124 
Coleg Meirion Dwyfor 1113 1313 1523 1723 1916 -- 2127 
Sgwâr Eldon Square (Arr) 1115 1315 1525 1725 1918 -- 2130 
Sgwâr Eldon Square (Dep) 1120 1320 1530 1735 -- 1935 2131 
Minffordd 1135 1335 1545 1750 -- 1950 2146 
Swyddfa'r Post Office 1140 1340 1550 1755 -- 1955 2151 
Braich Goch Inn 1142 1342 1552 1757 -- 1957 2153 
Capel 1145 1345 1555 1800 -- 2000 2156 
Bus Depot 1153 1348 1558 1803 -- 2003 2159 
Clock (Arr) 1155 1350 1600 1805 -- 2005 2201 
Clock (Dep) 1200 1355 1600 1805 -- 2005 -- 
Wildfowler Hotel 1215 1410 1615 1820 -- 2020 -- 
Square 1223 1415 1620 1828 -- 2028 -- 
Post Office 1230 1420 1624 1835 -- 2035 -- 
School | 1423 1627 | -- | -- 
Bronglais Hospital  1234 1431 1633 1839 -- 2039 -- 
Bus Station Stand 4  1236 1435 1635 1840 -- 2040 -- 
Morrisons -- 1436 1640 -- -- -- -- 
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Notes: 
LLCO Lloyds Coaches 
EXMO Express Motors 
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Aberystwyth - Bangor  Service T2 (MGAT002) 

 Saturday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 9th May 2016 until further notice 

Operator: LLCO LLCO LLCO EXMO LLCO LLCO EXMO 

Morrisons -- -- -- -- 1530 1755 -- 
Bus Station Stand 4 (arr)  -- -- -- -- 1535 1800 -- 
Bus Station Stand 4 (dep)  -- 0735 1005 1355 1540 1805 -- 
Bronglais Hospital  -- 0737 1007 1357 1542 1807 -- 
School -- 0744 | | 1549 1814 -- 
Post Office -- 0747 1017 1402 1552 1817 -- 
Square -- 0753 1023 1408 1558 1823 -- 
Wildfowler Hotel -- 0758 1028 1413 1603 1828 -- 
Clock (Arr) -- 0815 1040 1430 1625 1845 -- 
Clock (Dep) 0730 0820 1045 1435 1630 1850 -- 
Bus Depot 0732 0822 1047 1437 1632 1852 -- 
Capel 0736 0826 1051 1441 1636 1856 -- 
Braich Goch Inn 0741 0831 1056 1446 1641 1901 -- 
Post Office 0743 0833 1057 1448 1643 1903 -- 
Minffordd 0748 0838 1103 1453 1648 1908 -- 
Sgwâr Eldon Square (Arr) 0800 0850 1115 1510 1700 1920 -- 
Sgwâr Eldon Square (Dep) 0800 0900 1120 1520 1735 -- 1935 
Coleg Meirion Dwyfor 0803 0903 1123 1523 1738 -- 1938 
Bro Cymmer 0805 0905 1125 1525 1740 -- 1940 
Ty`n-y-groes Hotel 0810 0910 1130 1530 1745 -- 1944 
Post Office 0811 0911 1131 1531 1746 -- 1945 
Bronaber 0817 0917 1137 1537 1752 -- 1950 
Cross Foxes 0823 0923 1143 1543 1758 -- 1955 
Y Glynnor 0829 0929 1149 1549 1804 -- 2004 
Oakeley Arms 0835 0935 1155 1555 1810 -- 2010 
Park Terrace 0840 0940 1200 1600 1816 -- 2017 
Minffordd 0842 0942 1202 1602 1817 -- 2019 
Park (arr) 0850 0950 1210 1608 1825 -- 2026 
Park (dep) 0850 0955 1215 1610 1825 -- 2026 
Tesco 0852 0957 1217 1612 1827 -- 2026 
Station  0853 0958 1218 1613 1828 -- 2027 
Market Square 0854 0959 1219 1614 1829 -- 2028 
Bryncir Terrace 0857 1002 1222 1617 1832 -- 2033 
Capel Horeb | | | | | -- 2041 
Glan-Dwyfach 0905 1010 1230 1625 1840 -- 2043 
Swyddfa'r Post Office | | | | | -- 2046 
Fair View 0915 1020 1240 1635 1850 -- 2051 
Terminus | | | | | -- 2056 
Bontnewydd Prif 0925 1030 1250 1645 1900 -- 2101 
Bus Station (arr)  0928 1033 1253 1650 1903 -- 2106 
Bus Station (dep)  0930 1035 1255 1650 1905 -- 2106 
Ysbyty Gwynedd  0943 1048 1308 1703 1918 -- 2120 
Coleg Menai 0947 1052 1312 | 1922 -- | 
Railway Station  0952 1058 1318 1710 1928 -- 2125 
Bus Station  0955 1100 1320 1712 1930 -- 2127 
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Notes: 
LLCO Lloyds Coaches 
EXMO Express Motors 
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Bangor - Aberystwyth  Service T2 (MGAT002) 

 Saturday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 9th May 2016 until further notice 

Operator: EXMO LLCO LLCO LLCO EXMO LLCO LLCO 

Bus Station  0915 1115 1325 1525 1720 -- 1935 
Railway Station  0918 1118 1328 1528 1723 -- 1938 
Coleg Menai 0922 1122 1332 1532 1725 -- 1942 
Ysbyty Gwynedd  0928 1128 1338 1538 1730 -- 1948 
Bus Station (Arr)  0941 1142 1352 1552 1743 -- 2002 
Bus Station (Dep)  0945 1143 1353 1553 1745 -- 2003 
Bontnewydd Prif 0950 1148 1358 1558 1750 -- 2008 
Terminus | | | | 1755 -- | 
Fair View 0958 1156 1406 1606 1800 -- 2016 
Capel Horeb | | | | 1815 -- | 
Cwm Pennant Junction 1008 1206 1416 1616 1817 -- 2026 
Y Neuadd 1011 1209 1419 | 1819 -- 2029 
Sgwar Square 1017 1215 1425 1625 1830 -- 2035 
Rhes Cambrian  1020 1218 1428 1628 1833 -- 2038 
Sportsman 1021 1219 1429 | 1834 -- 2039 
Australia (Arr) 1023 1219 1429 1629 1835 -- 2039 
Australia (Dep) 1025 1225 1435 1635 1835 -- 2041 
Minffordd 1030 1230 1440 1640 1840 -- 2046 
Park Terrace 1033 1233 1443 1642 1842 -- 2049 
Oakeley Arms 1040 1240 1450 1650 1850 -- 2056 
Y Glynnor 1046 1246 1456 1654 1854 -- 2102 
Cross Foxes 1052 1252 1502 1702 1902 -- 2107 
Bronaber Green 1058 1258 1508 1708 1907 -- 2112 
Swyddfa'r Post Office 1104 1304 1514 1714 1908 -- 2118 
Ty`n-y-groes Hotel 1105 1305 1515 1715 1909 -- 2119 
Bro Cymmer 1110 1310 1520 1720 1913 -- 2124 
Coleg Meirion Dwyfor 1113 1313 1523 1723 1916 -- 2127 
Sgwâr Eldon Square (Arr) 1115 1315 1525 1725 1918 -- 2130 
Sgwâr Eldon Square (Dep) 1120 1320 1530 1735 -- 1935 2131 
Minffordd 1135 1335 1545 1750 -- 1950 2146 
Swyddfa'r Post Office 1140 1340 1550 1755 -- 1955 2151 
Braich Goch Inn 1142 1342 1552 1757 -- 1957 2153 
Capel 1145 1345 1555 1800 -- 2000 2156 
Bus Depot 1153 1348 1558 1803 -- 2003 2159 
Clock (Arr) 1155 1350 1600 1805 -- 2005 2201 
Clock (Dep) 1200 1355 1600 1805 -- 2005 -- 
Wildfowler Hotel 1215 1410 1615 1820 -- 2020 -- 
Square 1223 1415 1620 1828 -- 2028 -- 
Post Office 1230 1420 1624 1835 -- 2035 -- 
School | 1423 1627 | -- | -- 
Bronglais Hospital  1234 1431 1633 1839 -- 2039 -- 
Bus Station Stand 4  1236 1435 1635 1840 -- 2040 -- 
Morrisons -- 1436 1640 -- -- -- -- 
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Notes: 
LLCO Lloyds Coaches 
EXMO Express Motors 
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Aberystwyth - Bangor  Service T2 (MGAT002) 

 Sunday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 9th May 2016 until further notice 

Bus Station Stand 4  -- 0845 1355 
Bronglais Hospital  -- 0847 1357 
Post Office -- 0855 1402 
Square -- 0902 1408 
Wildfowler Hotel -- 0907 1413 
Clock (Arr) -- 0930 1430 
Clock (Dep) -- 0930 1435 
Bus Depot 0602 0932 1437 
Capel 0606 0936 1445 
Braich Goch Inn 0611 0941 1448 
Post Office 0613 0943 1450 
Minffordd 0615 0948 1453 
Sgwâr Eldon Square (Arr) 0630 1005 1505 
Sgwâr Eldon Square (Dep) 0630 1015 1520 
Coleg Meirion Dwyfor 0632 1018 1523 
Bro Cymmer 0635 1020 1525 
Ty`n-y-groes Hotel 0640 1025 1530 
Post Office 0641 1026 1531 
Bronaber 0647 1032 1537 
Cross Foxes | 1038 1545 
Y Glynnor | 1044 1549 
Oakeley Arms 0655 1050 1555 
Heol Eryri 0700 1055 1600 
Minffordd 0702 1057 1602 
Park (Arr) 0710 1105 1608 
Park (Dep) 0710 1105 1610 
Tesco 0711 1106 1612 
Station  0712 1107 1613 
Market Square 0713 1108 1614 
Bryncir Terrace 0716 1110 1617 
Ysgol | 1118 1625 
Glan-Dwyfach 0725 1120 1627 
Swyddfa'r Post Office | 1124 1631 
School | 1132 1634 
Fair View 0735 1134 1637 
Terminus | 1138 1640 
Bontnewydd Prif 0745 1143 1645 
Bus Station  0750 1148 1650 
Cloc | 1153 | 
Ysbyty Gwynedd  0803 1159 1703 
Coleg Menai 0807 | | 
Railway Station  0813 1211 1710 
Bus Station  0815 1213 1712 
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Bangor - Aberystwyth  Service T2 (MGAT002) 

 Sunday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 9th May 2016 until further notice 

Bus Station  0915 1315 1745 
Railway Station  0918 1317 1748 
Coleg Menai 0922 1319 1750 
Ysbyty Gwynedd 0928 1325 1756 
Victoria Hotel 0933 1330 1801 
Bus Station (Arr)  0941 1340 1810 
Bus Station (Dep)  0945 1340 1810 
Bontnewydd Prif 0950 1345 1815 
Terminus 0955 1350 1820 
Fair View 1000 1353 1823 
Ysgol 1002 1355 1825 
Post Office 1010 1403 1833 
Ysgol 1015 1409 1839 
Y Neuadd 1019 1417 1846 
Sgwar Square 1022 1419 1848 
Rhes Cambrian  1023 1420 1849 
Sportsman 1024 1421 1850 
Australia (arr) 1025 1425 1850 
Australia (dep) 1025 1425 1850 
Minffordd 1030 1430 1855 
Park Terrace 1033 1433 1858 
Oakeley Arms 1045 1440 1905 
Y Glynnor 1050 1446 | 
Cross Foxes 1055 1452 | 
Bronaber Green 1100 1458 1916 
Swyddfa'r Post Office 1105 1504 1922 
Ty`n-y-groes Hotel 1106 1505 1923 
Bro Cymmer 1110 1510 1928 
Coleg Meirion Dwyfor 1113 1513 1930 
Sgwâr Eldon Square (Arr) 1115 1515 1935 
Sgwâr Eldon Square (Dep) 1120 1520 1935 
Minffordd 1135 1535 1950 
Swyddfa'r Post Office 1140 1540 1955 
Braich Goch Inn 1142 1542 1957 
Capel 1145 1547 2002 
Bus Depot 1153 1551 2003 
Clock (Arr) 1155 1553 2005 
Clock (Dep) 1200 1600 -- 
Wildfowler Hotel 1218 1618 -- 
Square 1226 1625 -- 
Post Office 1228 1631 -- 
Bronglais Hospital  1239 1639 -- 
Bus Station Stand 4  1241 1641 -- 
Morrisons 1245 -- -- 

 
 


